Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 Low Jitter
DIMENSIONS (mm)
PART NUMBERING GUIDE:  Example ECS-2520MV-250-BN-TR
Figure 2) Suggested Land Pattern
Figure 1) Top, Side, and  Bottom  views
2520MV
2.5 x 2.0 mm
 Multi Volt Oscillator
250 = 25.000 MHz
See Developed
Frequencies Pg.2
   A= ±100 ppm
   B = ±50 ppm
   C=  ±25 ppm
   D = ±20 ppm
  M = -20 ~ +70°C
   N = -40 ~ +85°C
-TR =
Tape
& Reel
3K/Reel
Rev.2018 * Frequency Stability includes initial tolerance, temperature, supply voltage & load change reflow frequency shift, and aging.
Request a Sample
15351 West 109
th
 Street  |  Lenexa, KS 66219  |  Phone: 913.782.7787  |  Fax: 913.782.6991  | www.ecsxtal.com
FREQUENCY MHz CODE
12.000 120
24.000 240
25.000 250
26.000 260
33.3333 333.3
48.000 480
50.000 5000
SOLDER PROFILE
Peak solder Temp +260°C ±5°C 10 ±5 Sec Max.
2 Cycles Max.
MSL 1, Lead Finish Au
DEVELOPED FREQUENCIES
POCKET TAPE DIMENSIONS (mm)
ECS-2520MV
SMD Multi Volt
Crystal Oscillator
Figure 1) Suggested Reflow Profile